Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Wintec SATA DOM WxDMxxxG1TC-J51xx  www.wintecind.com
Version 1.01 Page 12
5.0 Ordering Information
Wintec SATA DOM JM605 Series 4-Channel
Table 15: Product Availability List & Naming
Part Number NAND Flash Type
WxDM001G1TC-J51yyy-zzz.aa SLC
WxDM002G1TC-J51yyy-zzz.aa SLC
WxDM004G1TC-J51yyy-zzz.aa SLC/MLC
WxDM008G1TC-J51yyy-zzz.aa SLC/MLC
WxDM016G1TC-J51yyy-zzz.aa SLC/MLC
WxDM032G1TC-J51yyy-zzz.aa SLC
WxDM064G1TC-J51yyy-zzz.aa SLC
(x) Flash Type
7 : SLC Flash
2 : MLC Flash
(wwx) Flash IC Manufacturer, Die Revision, Process
P: Samsung M: M-die 3: 3x nm
I: Intel  A: A-die 2: 2x nm
M: Micron B: B-die
(zzz) Component Flash type
004: 4-Nand, Single Die Package, 1-CE
04D: 4-Nand, Dual Die Package, 1-CE
4D2: 4-Nand, Dual Die Package, 2-CE
4Q2: 4-Nand, Quad Die Package, 2-CE
(aa) Firmware Options
.01 : version 1
Please contact the factory for the latest firmware revisions and/or custom labeling and programming identification
Contact Us (US & Int’l)
Wintec Industries OEM Sales
675 Sycamore Drive
Milpitas, CA 95035
Ph: 408-856-0500